Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer
Stevens Point at Wausau West
Final Score: Wausau West 3, Stevens Point 2

SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1

1
1
2
2

GOALKEEPING
Player
Ali Torhorst

Grace Kallio

TEAM STATS
Team

Stevens Point
Wausau West

Time
0:54
20:35
35:45
45:13
70:21

Team
WEST
WEST
SP
WEST
SP

Team
Stevens Point

Wausau West

Shots

22

Date: May 2

Goal

Emily Lucht
Reghan Quirt
Campbell Spees
Reghan Quirt
Amelia Castleberg

Shots
On Goal

16

Minutes
Played
80:00

80:00

Fouls

Assist
Mya Rice

Charlotte Bell
Amelia Castleberg

Lily Bizjak
N/A

Goals
Allowed
3

Corner
Kicks
1
11

Goalie
Saves
13

Yellow
Cards
0
0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



