Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer Stevens Point at Wausau West

Date: May 2

Final Score: Wausau West 3, Stevens Point 2

SCORING SUMMARY

Half	Time	Team	Goal	Assist
1	0:54	WEST	Emily Lucht	Mya Rice
1	20:35	WEST	Reghan Quirt	Charlotte Bell
1	35:45	SP	Campbell Spees	Amelia Castleberg
2	45:13	WEST	Reghan Quirt	Lily Bizjak
2	70:21	SP	Amelia Castleberg	N/A

GOALKEEPING	T	Minutes	Goals	Goalie	Decision (W. L. or T)
Player	Team	Played	Allowed	Saves	(W, L or T)
Ali Torhorst	Stevens Point	80:00	3	13	L
Grace Kallio	Wausau West	80:00	2	2	W

TEAM STATS		Shots	Corner	Yellow	
Team	Shots	On Goal	Fouls	Kicks	Cards
Stevens Point	4	4	5	1	0
Wausau West	22	16	2	11	0